June 21st

June 22nd

June 23rd

Day of the Week

Start Time

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

7:30PM
8:55PM
10:20PM
10:25PM

1:30PM

1:30PM

2:55PM

3:00PM

7:45PM

8:35PM

9:10PM
10:00PM

1:30PM

End Time

8:45PM
10:10PM
11:35PM
11:40PM

2:45PM

2:45PM

4:10PM

4:15PM

9:00PM

9:50PM
10:25PM
11:15PM

2:45PM

Arena

Gila River Arena
Oceanside Ice Arena
Oceanside Ice Arena

AZ Ice - Arcadia

AZ Ice - Arcadia
Ice Den - Scottsdale
Ice Den - Scottsdale
Gila River Arena

AZ Ice - Gilbert

AZ Ice - Arcadia

AZ Ice - Gilbert

Oceanside Ice Arena

Gila River Arena
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Apex
Apex

North

North

Adult Summer Classic Tier 3 Schedule/Locations/Results

Home

Luke Thunderbolts C
Bullies
Eagle Mountain

Roadkill

Eagle Mountain
Plyons

Bullies

Top Shelf

Plyons

Top Shelf

Luke Thunderbolts C
Roadkill

Pool A #1 Seed

Jersey

Gray
White
White
White

White
White
White
White
White
White
Gray
White

Score

Pylons
Violent Gentalmen
Dust Devils

Top Shelf

Luke Thunderbolts C
Dust Devils

Roadkill

Violent Gentalmen
Eagle Mountain
Bullies

Dust Devils

Violent Gentalmen

Pool B #1 Seed

Jersey

Black
Maroon
Black
Red

Blue
Black
Red
Maroon
Green
Black
Black

Maroon

Score

GF/GA

Pool A

Dust Devils

Eagle Mountain

Luke Thunderbolts C
Pylons

Pool B
Bullies
Roadkill
Top Shelf

Violent Gentlemen

Teams

Home Arena

AZ Ice

Ice Den - Scottsdale
AZ Ice - Peoria

AZ Ice - Peoria

Ice Den - Chandler
Gila River Arena

Ice Den - Scottsdale
AZ Ice - Peoria

Jersey Colors

Black
Green/White

Blue/Gray
Black/White

Black/White
Red/White
Red/White

Maroon



