## Adult Summer Classic Tier 3 Schedule/Locations/Results

													<u>Te</u>		
													<u>GF/GA</u>	<u>Home Arena</u>	Jersey Colo
												Pool A			
<u>Date</u>	Day of the Week	Start Time	End Time	<u>Arena</u>	<u>Rink</u>	<u>Home</u>	<u>Jersey</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Away</u>	<u>Jersey</u>	<u>Score</u>	Dust Devils		AZ Ice	Black
												Eagle Mountain		Ice Den - Scottsdale	Green/White
June 21st	Friday	7:30PM	8:45PM	Gila River Arena		Luke Thunderbolts C	Gray		Pylons	Black		Luke Thunderbolts C		AZ Ice - Peoria	Blue/Gray
		8:55PM	10:10PM	Oceanside Ice Arena		Bullies	White		Violent Gentalmen	Maroon		Pylons		AZ Ice - Peoria	Black/White
		10:20PM	11:35PM	Oceanside Ice Arena		Eagle Mountain	White		Dust Devils	Black					
		10:25PM	11:40PM	AZ Ice - Arcadia		Roadkill	White		Top Shelf	Red					
June 22nd	Saturday	1:30PM	2:45PM	AZ Ice - Arcadia		Eagle Mountain	White		Luke Thunderbolts C	Blue		Pool B			
	·	1:30PM	2:45PM	Ice Den - Scottsdale	Apex	Plyons	White		Dust Devils	Black		Bullies		Ice Den - Chandler	Black/White
		2:55PM	4:10PM	Ice Den - Scottsdale	Apex	Bullies	White		Roadkill	Red		Roadkill		Gila River Arena	Red/White
		3:00PM	4:15PM	Gila River Arena		Top Shelf	White		Violent Gentalmen	Maroon		Top Shelf		Ice Den - Scottsdale	Red/White
		7:45PM	9:00PM	AZ Ice - Gilbert	North	Plyons	White		Eagle Mountain	Green		Violent Gentlemen		AZ Ice - Peoria	Maroon
		8:35PM	9:50PM	AZ Ice - Arcadia		Top Shelf	White		Bullies	Black					
		9:10PM	10:25PM	AZ Ice - Gilbert	North	Luke Thunderbolts C	Gray		Dust Devils	Black					
		10:00PM	11:15PM	Oceanside Ice Arena		Roadkill	White		Violent Gentalmen	Maroon					
June 23rd	Sunday	1:30PM	2:45PM	Gila River Arena		Pool A #1 Seed			Pool B #1 Seed						